
Northside/Westminster Canterbury Bus Stop Locations 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To judge the time for your stop, check the time(s) for the stops just before and after your stop. 
NORTHBOUND TO WESTMINSTER CANTERBURY 

DEPART - Boscawen Street Transfer Station - @ 6A, 9:30A, 11:50A, 1:00P, 3:20P 
and 5:40P 

Cameron Street @ Baker Lane 
Cameron Street @ North Avenue 
Cameron Street @ Commercial Street 
Cameron Street @ Dale’s Grocery - @ 6:04A, 9:34A, 11:54A, 1:04P, 3:24P and 
5:44P 
Jackson Avenue @ Braddock Street  
Jackson Avenue @ Pennsylvania Avenue 
Pennsylvania Avenue @ Richards Street 
Pennsylvania Avenue @ Oates Avenue 
Oates Avenue @ Loudoun Street - @ 6:08A, 9:38A, 11:58A, 1:08P, 3:28P and 
5:48P 
Loudoun Street @ Commercial Street 
Fairmont Avenue  
522N @ Red Cross - @ 6:12A, 9:42A, 12:02P, 1:12P, 3:32P and 5:52P 
522N @ Lauck Drive 
522N @ The Budget Motel 
Westminster Canterbury - @ 6:15A, 9:45A, 12:05P, 1:15P, 3:35P and 5:55P 
 

SOUTHBOUND TO DOWNTOWN 
Westminster Drive @ Rugby Place 
Westminster Drive @ CVS 
522S @ Oak Side Lane 
Autumn Wind Apartments - @ 6:19A, 9:49A, 12:09P, 1:19P, 3:39P and 5:59P 
Fairmont Avenue @ 883 Fairmont Avenue 
Fairmont Avenue @ Fred. Co. Fruit Grower’s 
Braddock Street @ Wyck Street - @ 6:22A, 9:52A, 12:12P, 1:22P, 3:42P and 6:02P 
Braddock Street @ North Avenue 
Braddock Street @ Peyton Street 
Braddock Street @ Fairfax Lane 
Piccadilly Street @ Old Town Mall - @ 6:24A, 9:54A, 12:14P, 1:24P, 3:44P and 
6:04P 
ARRIVE - Boscawen Street Transfer Station - @ 6:26A, 9:56A, 12:16P, 1:26P, 
3:46P and 6:06P 


